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Staff Directory 1 FY21 

SCHOOL ADMIN/TEACHERS PHONE FAX 
    
Barry Craig Stewart Mike Congdon, LT 542-2217 542-2219 
Kasaan School  ACS  
Box KXA    
Kasaan, AK  99950-0340    
    
Hollis School Julie Vasquez, Co-LT 530-7108 530-7111  
P.O. Box 803 Lisa Cates, Co-LT AP&T  
Craig, AK  99921    
    
Howard Valentine Coffman  Nhung Dinh, LT 329-2244 329-2210 
Cove School Abigail Twyman (SpEd) ACS  
P.O. Box 18002   
Coffman Cove, AK  99918    
    
Naukati School Laura Anania, LT 629-4121 629-4122 
Box NKI Cassandra Christopherson AP&T  
Naukati, AK 99950-0550 Abigail Twyman (SpEd)   
    
Port Alexander School Sharlet Collins, LT 568-2205 No Fax 
Box 8170  ACS  
Port Alexander, AK  99836    
    
Thorne Bay School Joanna Schneider, Asst. Principal 828-3921 828-3901 
P.O. Box 19005 Alyssa Howell  ACS  
Thorne Bay, AK  99919 Heather Mendonsa   
 Julia Trischman   
 Patrick Trischman   
 Loubeth Vaughn   
 Chad Dillman   
 Abigail Twyman (SpEd)   
 Amy Jennings (Secretary/Registrar)  
    
    
Whale Pass School Christine Cook, LT 846-5320 846-5319 
Box WWP Andy Cook ACS  
Whale Pass, AK 99950    



DISTRICT OFFICE PERSONNEL 
P.O. B​OX​ 19569 

T​HORNE​ B​AY​, AK  99919 
 

 

Staff Directory 2 FY21 

DEPARTMENT/STAFF POSITION PHONE FAX 
    

ADMINISTRATION  828-8254 828-8257 
Sherry Becker Superintendent 907-419-0587 (cell)  
Joanna Schneider Assistant Principal, Thorne Bay 828-3921 828-3901 
Charles Becker Curriculum Coordinator/ 

Literacy Instructional Coach 
  

Carol Randolph Student Services Coordinator   
Chris Page Haufe Executive Assistant/Human Resources/ 

Board Secretary 
  

    

BUSINESS   828-8254 828-8257 
Lucienne Smith Business Mgmt. Contractor 907-301-5050 888-241-8081 
Karen Clark Payroll & Accounting Manager/Accounts Receivable/Fixed Assets 
Terri Kohn Maintenance Data/Travel/Purchasing/Accounts Payable/Vehicle Coordinator  
Brian Krosschell Grants, State/Federal Programs Coordinator, Migrant Education 
    

FACILITIES, MAINTENANCE, AND FLEET  828-3411 828-8815 
Branzon Anania Maintenance Director 828- 8254 

254-3411 (cell) 
828-8257 

Shawn Jennings Maintenance  254-3102 (cell)  
Alexander Hert Fleet Mechanic/Bus Manager 254-3106 (cell)  
    

DISTRICT WIDE SERVICES 
Carol Randolph Special Education Director 828-3921 828-3901 
Matt Gore Technology Director/Co-Testing Director 828-3921  828-3901 
Heather Mendonsa Preschool Program Manager 828-3921  828-3901 
Matt Mendonsa Activities Director 828-8254 828-8257 
Patrick Trischman Co-Assistant Activities Director 828-3921 828-3901 
Amy Jennings Co-Assistant Activities Director 828-3921 828-3901 
Amy Jennings Registrar/Student Records/District Bus 

Coordinator/Immunization Coordinator 
828-3921  828-3901 

Susan Greene Food Service Director Contractor sgreene@sisd.org  
Natalie Mcauliffe Food Service Coordinator 828-8254 828-8257 
Brian Krosschell Agriculture Program Manager 828-8254 828-8257 
Amy McDonald Counselor/PHLIGHT Club/Co-Testing 

Director 
254-8862 (cell) 828-3901 

    

BOARD MEMBERS    
Shannon Silverthorn Board President ssilverthorn@sisd.org 
Sandy Curtis Board Clerk scurtis@sisd.org 
Rebecca Saffold  rsaffold@sisd.org  
Shane Scamahorn  shanescamahorn@sisd.org 
Deena Taylor  dtaylor@sisd.org  


